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Questions

Who wrote an Essays on the life of Muhammad?

In which year Sir Syed Ahmed formed British India Association at Aligarh?

Who appointed first secretary of the board of trustees of Aligarh College?

The Hindi-Urdu Controversy began in Which year at Banaras?

Scientific Society translated the modern work from:

Who established British Indian Association in 18667

Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 18867

Who started Scientific Society on July 9, 1864?

In 1861 Sir Syed established a school in which city?

During 1857 war Sir Syed was working in Which city?

Answers Choice
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. Shah Waliullah

. Syed Suleman Nadvi

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Liaquat Ali Khan

1864

. 1866

1868
1870

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali
Syed Mahmood
Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Shibli Naumani

1867
1868
1869
1870

English to Urdu
Urdu to English
Persian to Urdu
Arabic to Urdu

Syed Mahmood

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

Shibli Numani
Syed Ameer Ali

Syed Mahmood

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

Shibli Numani
Syed Ameer Ali

. Syed Ahmad Khan

Ahmad Ali
Altaf Hussain Hali
M. Ali Johar

Muradabad
Ghazpur
Delhi
Danapur

. Banaras
. Bijnaur

C.
D.

Delhi
Lucknow



