

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who wrote an Essays on the life of Muhammad?	A. Shah Waliullah B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Liaquat Ali Khan
2	In which year Sir Syed Ahmed formed British India Association at Aligarh?	A. 1864 B. 1866 C. 1868 D. 1870
3	Who appointed first secretary of the board of trustees of Aligarh College?	A. Chaudhry Rehmat Ali B. Syed Mahmood C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Shibli Naumani
4	The Hindi-Urdu Controversy began in Which year at Banaras?	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
5	Scientific Society translated the modern work from:	A. English to Urdu B. Urdu to English C. Persian to Urdu D. Arabic to Urdu
6	Who established British Indian Association in 1866?	A. Syed Mahmood B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Shibli Numani D. Syed Ameer Ali
7	Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 1886?	A. Syed Mahmood B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Shibli Numani D. Syed Ameer Ali
8	Who started Scientific Society on July 9, 1864?	A. Syed Ahmad Khan B. Ahmad Ali C. Altaf Hussain Hali D. M. Ali Johar
9	In 1861 Sir Syed established a school in which city?	A. Muradabad B. Ghazipur C. Delhi D. Danapur
10	During 1857 war Sir Syed was working in Which city?	A. Banaras B. Bijnaur C. Delhi D. Lucknow